

## DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 99289690

---

Data publicarii	24.06.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.659,79 RON - 2.659,79 RON

---

Descriere: TOPAZ ONECOAT S 5046 0.75 L Buc 2 32.77 65.54 DILUANT S509 0.9 L Buc 1 13.36 13.36  
PENSULA 1.5" 0200-314415 Buc 2 2.69 5.38 PENSULA 2" 0200-314420 Buc 1 3.78 3.78  
PENSULA 2.5 " 0200-315125 Buc 2 4.62 9.24 PREVENT SPRAY SLABIT SURUBRI 300 ML Buc 1  
16.81 16.81 LACAT ETS 32 MM 675934 Buc 3 4.62 13.86 LACAT ETS 38 MM 675935 Buc 2  
5.46 10.92 LACAT ETS 63 MM 675937 Buc 2 12.61 25.22 COLIER PLASTIC 2.5X100 MM 679364  
Buc 1 2.1 2.1 COLIER NYLON PT. CABLURI ( 100 BUC) 2.4X75 Buc 1 1.68 1.68 COLIER NYLON  
PT. CABLURI ( 100 BUC) 2.5X142 Buc 1 4.12 4.12 LACAT ETS 75 MM 675938 Buc 1 15.97  
15.97 BANDA AVERTIZARE 80MMX100 M 0370-010008 Buc 2 16.64 33.28 SURUB  
AUTOFORANT (100 BUC) 4.8X38 MM+SAIBA Buc 0.6 16.81 10.09 SAIBA 6 (100 BUC) Buc 0.6  
8.4 5.04 DURACEL BATERIE AAA/AA Buc 8 2.44 19.52 FERROLUX CURATITOR WC 750 ML Buc 8  
8.31 66.48 SULFAT DE CUPRU 1 KG Buc 4 28.57 114.28 53988 BANDA ELECTROIZOLATOARE  
20MX19 MM GALBEN/VERDE Buc 2 6.29 12.58 EVRIKA VOPSEA EXTERIOR CU SILICON 24 KG Buc  
6 215.97 1295.82 PLACI PLAFON FILIGRAN SK600X600MM 6.48 MP/CUT MP 25.92 35.29  
914.72

---